Schweizer Weisswein 75c1 Flasche

MT Miiller-Thuhrgau AOC
Weinfelden, Schlossgut Bachtobel

Sauvignon Blanc Maienfeld AOC

Malans, Cottinelli Weinbau

Pinot Blanc, Malans AOC

Malans, Cottinelli Weinbau

Riesling-Sylvaner AOC Graubiinden

Malans, Cottinelli Weinbau

Yvorne "Clos du Rocher" AOC
Waadr, Obrist Weine

St. Saphorin "La Redoute" Lavaux AOC
Waadr, Obrist Weine

Chasselas Grand Cru AOC, DEMETER

Waadt, Domain La Capitaine

Petit Clos Mont sur Rolle AOC, Bio
Chassela; La Cote, Waadt, Domaine La Colombe

Petit Arvin "Henri" (70 cl)
Wallis, Badoux Weine

Lansild Merlot Bianco

Tessin, Cantina il Cavaliere

66.-

61.-

59~

66.-

61.-

61.-

61.-



Osterreich Weisswein 75(:1 Flasche

Griiner Veltliner Lamm Reserve DAC 98.-
Kamptal, Weingut Briindlmayer

Bio Riesling Ried Goldberg 68.-

Wagram, Niederdsterreich, Martin Diwald

Pinot Gris, Edelgrund 59.-
Gols, Burgenland, Weingut Achs-Wendelin

Welschriesling 58.-
Gols, Burgenland, Weingut Achs-Wendelin

Pinot Blanc Leithaberg DAC 65.-
Oggau, Burgenland, Weingur MAD

Pinot Blanc Haide 63.-
Gols, Burgenland, Weingut Achs-Wendelin



Frankreich Weisswein 75C1 Flasche

Chablis AC, Champs Rayaux
Chardonnay; Burgund, Wiliam Fevre

Sancerre Roc de 'Abbaye, AC

Sauvignon Blanc; Loire, Florian Mollet

Chateau Thiculey blanc Bordeaux AOC

Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc; Familie Courselle

Cotes du Rhone Blanc DOP, DEMETER
Grenache blanc, Viognier; Rohnetal, Domaine Roche-
Audren

Macon-Verzé AC, Bio

Chardonnay; Bordeaux, Domain Lefiaive

75

68.-

88.-



[talien Weisswein 75c1 Flasche

Roero Arneis ReCit DOCG

Arneis; Piemont, Monchiero Carbone

Porer Pinot Grigio Mitterberg IGT
Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige; Tenutae Lageder

Latimis DOC
Riesling, Tocai, Traminer, W-burgunder;
Friaul, Roco del Gelso

Papeo Bolgheri Bianco DOC

Vermentino; Tocana, Terre del Marchesato

IL Disperato Bianco Trevenezie IGT
Garganega, Manzoni Bianco; Venctien, Buglioni

Vermentino di Sardegna DOP, DEMETER

Vermentino; Sardinien, Fattorie Isola

Castelfeder Chardonnay "Doss" DOC
Siidtirol Alto Adige, Azienda Vinicola Castelfeder

68.-

68.-

68.-

68.-

68.-



Spanien Weisswein 75c1 Flasche

Folklore Albarinio DO 58.-

Rias Baixas, Muriel Wines

Folklore Verdejo Rueda DO 54.-
Rueda, Muriel Wines

Rioja DOCa Blanco Real Agrado 56.-
Viura; Weingut Vifiedos de Alfaro

Portugal Weisswein 75c1 Flasche

Paral Reserva V.R. 79.-

Arinto, Vermentino; Alentejo, Weingut Quinta do Paral

CARM Reserva DOP 68.-

Cédega do Larinho, Rabigato, Viosinho; Douro, Carm



